 FortiGate 6000F Series
FG-6001F, FG-6300F/-DC, FG-6301F/-DC, FG-6500F/-DC, and FG-6501F/-DC
High Performance With Flexibility
The FortiGate 6000F Series delivers high performance
security-driven networks to large enterprises and service
providers that can weave security deep into their datacenter
and across their hybrid IT architecture to protect any edge at
any scale.

9
FortiGate 6000F Series Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
Hardware
FortiGate 6001F FG-6001F 4 x 100/40GE QSFP28 slots, 24 x 25/10GE SFP+ slots, 2 x 1GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 10GE SFP+ HA ports, 1x 10GE SFP+ MGMT port, 2 x 960GB NVMe, and 3 x AC power supplies
(3FPC slots enabled by default, upgrade SKU LIC-FG6KF-FPC or FG-10-F6KF01-XXX-12).
FortiGate 6300F FG-6300F 4x 40/100 GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25 GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1 GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 10 GE SFP+ HA ports, 1x 1/10 GE SFP+ management port, and 3x AC power supplies.
FortiGate 6300F-DC FG-6300F-DC 4 x 100GE QSFP28 slots, 24 x 25GE SFP28 slots, 3 x 10GE SFP+ slots, 2 x GE RJ45 MGMT port, and
2 x DC power supplies.
FortiGate 6301F FG-6301F 4x 40/100 GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25 GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1 GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 10 GE SFP+ HA ports, 1x 1/10 GE SFP+ management port, 2x 1 TB NVMe, and 3x AC power supplies.
FortiGate 6301F-DC FG-6301F-DC 4 x 100/40GE QSFP28 slots, 24 x 25/10GE SFP+ slots, 2 x 1GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 10GE SFP+ HA ports, 1x 10GE SFP+ MGMT port, 2 x 1TB NVMe, and 2 x DC power supplies.
FortiGate 6500F FG-6500F 4x 40/100 GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25 GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1 GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 10 GE SFP+ HA ports, 1x 1/10 GE SFP+ management port, and 3x AC power supplies.
FortiGate 6500F-DC FG-6500F-DC 4 x 100/40GE QSFP28 slots, 24 x 25/10GE SFP+ slots, 2 x 1GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 10GE SFP+ HA ports, 1x 10GE SFP+ MGMT port and 2 x DC power supplies.
FortiGate 6501F FG-6501F 4x 40/100 GE QSFP28 slots, 24x 1/10/25 GE SFP28 slots, 2x 1 GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 10 GE SFP+ HA ports, 1x 1/10 GE SFP+ management port, 2x 1 TB NVMe, and 3x AC power supplies.
FortiGate 6501F-DC FG-6501F-DC 4 x 100/40GE QSFP28 slots, 24 x 25/10GE SFP+ slots, 2 x 1GE RJ45 management ports,
2x 10GE SFP+ HA ports, 1x 10GE SFP+ MGMT port, 2 x 1TB NVMe, and 2 x DC power supplies.
Subscriptions
Perpetual FPC License for FortiGate-6001F LIC-FG6KF-FPC Upgrade License to enable 1x FPC on FortiGate-6001F limited to 7 FPC capacity.
Annual subscription for FPC License FC1-10-6KF01-XXX Subscription License for enabling 1x FPC on FortiGate-6001F. This is a seat SKU where the total number